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Team Results Management

Huskies

Date

9/9/2017

9/15/2017

9/23/2017

10/7/2017

10/19/2017

10/27/2017

11/4/2017

Meet Name

Runner's Soul XC Fest

41st Annual Catherine Creek

Scamper

Connell Invite

Tigers Invitational

Kyle Burnside Wildhorse Invite

3A/2A/1A-SD5 Special District
5 XC Championship

OSAA 3A/2A/1A State
Championships

Elgin

Location

Sandstone MS
Catherine Creek

Connell HS

Buffalo Peak Golf
Course

Wildhorse

Pendleton
Community Park

Lane Community
College

2017 Cross Country Calendar

Hermiston,
OR

Union, OR

Connell, WA

Union, OR

Pendleton,
OR

Pendleton,
OR

Eugene, OR

Huskies

Time Depart Return

12:10 AM

11:45 AM

3:00 PM

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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