

Team Results Management



Elgin



2017 Cross Country Calendar

Date	Meet Name	Location		Time	Depart	Return
9/9/2017	Runner's Soul XC Fest	Sandstone MS	Hermiston, OR	12:10 AM		
9/15/2017	41st Annual Catherine Creek Scamper	Catherine Creek	Union, OR			
9/23/2017	Connell Invite	Connell HS	Connell, WA	11:45 AM		
10/7/2017	Tigers Invitational	Buffalo Peak Golf Course	Union, OR			
10/19/2017	Kyle Burnside Wildhorse Invite	Wildhorse	Pendleton, OR	3:00 PM		
10/27/2017	3A/2A/1A-SD5 Special District 5 XC Championship	Pendleton Community Park	Pendleton, OR			
11/4/2017	OSAA 3A/2A/1A State Championships	Lane Community College	Eugene, OR			
Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results						

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.

© 2017 RunnerSpace.com - About - Advertise © 2017 Athletic.net, All rights reserved.

0/1//0017